8th Judicial District Criminal Court Schedule 2025
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sran ury bDates

Campbell County Fentress County

Claiborne County

Scott_County Union County

Wed, January 15 Wed, July 16
Fri, January 31 Wed, August 13
Wed, February 26 Fri, September 19
Wed, March 19 Wed, October 22
Wed, May 7 Wed, November 19
Fri, Junc 6 Wed, December 17

Wed, January 29
Fri, March 14
Wed, May 14
Wed, July 30

Fri, September 5

Wed, October 29

Wed, December 10
Wed, Jan 28, 2026

Fri, February 28
Thurs, April 3
Thurs, June 26
Fri, August 22
Thurs, Sept 25
Thurs, Nov 20

Impancling Days 1:00 pm

Fri, February 14
Thur, April 24
Thur, June 12
Fri, August 8

Thur, October 9
Thurs, Dee 11

Tues, February 25
Fri, April 25
Tues, June 10
Tue, August 26
Fri, October 3
Tue, December 2
Tue, Jan 20, 2026





